
#24 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+1.4)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WILKS, Brandon JR Detroit 10.92

2 DAVIS, Brandon FR Oakland 11.25

#32 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JOYCE, Zack JR Oakland 22.66

2 GOODLOE, Corey FR Oakland 22.73

#20 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WEBSTER, Anton FR Detroit 50.12

2 SCOTT, Christopher SR Oakland 50.57

3 PFUND, Timothy SR Oakland 51.30

4 DAVIS, Austin JR Oakland 51.46

5 CHATMAN, Aaron Oakland 52.53

6 WILLISTON, Geoffrey JR Oakland 52.91

#30 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SCOTT, Glen SR Oakland 1:56.83

57.88 (57.88) 1:56.83

2 CAROLIN, Joshua SR Detroit 1:56.95
57.76 (57.76) 1:56.95

3 BOWMAN, Jacob SO Oakland 1:56.97
57.30 (57.30) 1:56.97

4 DAWN, Austin SO Unattached 1:58.88
57.37 (57.37) 1:58.88

5 HOLLAND, Nathan FR Oakland 1:59.08
57.64 (57.64) 1:59.08

6 NUNEZ, Nathaniel FR Detroit 2:10.58
1:04.16 2:10.58

#28 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HOFSESS, Ryan SR Detroit 4:21.45

2 KARAGITZ, Cameron SO Oakland 4:28.35

3 GIELAROWSKI, Derek SR Detroit 4:28.62

4 COX, Michael JR Oakland 4:28.65

5 DEGRAEVE, Matthew SR Oakland 4:55.53

6 ROGOWSKI, Max SO Detroit 5:10.80

#36 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BOWMAN, Andrew JR Oakland 14:54.23

2 WUORI, Connor FR Oakland 14:59.85
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#36 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 FELTON, Charlie SO Detroit 15:09.79

#22 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.2)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BROWN, Tre JR Oakland 16.25

HOEKSTRA, Jarod FR Detroit DNS

#34 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PARRIS, Khalil JR Detroit 52.67

2 BROWN, Tre JR Oakland 57.55

#26 Men's 2000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HOOKER, Colin FR Unattached 6:17.62

2 MALLORY, Brad FR Oakland 6:18.77
1:14.80 2:28.25 3:42.24 4:59.80 6:18.77

3 RITTER, Matthew SO Oakland 6:21.93
1:14.95 2:29.44 3:45.89 5:04.44 6:21.93

SMITH, Cody SO Unattached 6:17.62
1:14.65 2:28.83 3:44.14 5:02.24 6:17.62

#38 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Oakland (A) 3:31.91

2 Oakland (B) 3:33.70

3 Detroit (A) 3:40.31

1) CAROLIN, Joshua SR 2) NUNEZ, Nathaniel FR

3) ROGOWSKI, Max SO 4) HOFSESS, Ryan SR

#14 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 DAVIS, Brandon FR Oakland 6.32m 20' 9"  (+0.8)

HOEKSTRA, Jarod FR Detroit DNS

#6 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 RIVARD, Kenton FR Oakland 13.77m 45' 21 /2

2 SCALZI, Nicholas FR Detroit 13.45m 44' 13 /4

3 LEDUC, Eric Unattached 12.36m 40' 7"

4 SIRUT, Tyler SO Oakland 11.79m 38' 81 /2

MILLYARD, Jake FR Detroit DNS

BEESON, Tyler SO Oakland DNS
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#8 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

VITELLA, Gino JR Oakland 45.97m 150' 10"

MILLYARD, Jake FR Detroit 40.03m 131' 41 /4

RIVARD, Kenton FR Oakland 40.02m 131' 33 /4

SCALZI, Nicholas FR Detroit 39.47m 129' 61 /4

LEDUC, Eric Unattached 34.36m 112' 9"

#10 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CASHNER, Colin SR Detroit 60.22m 197' 71 /4

2 BEESON, Tyler SO Oakland 49.49m 162' 43 /4

3 SIRUT, Tyler SO Oakland 49.00m 160' 91 /2

4 MILLYARD, Jake FR Detroit 45.01m 147' 81 /4

5 SCALZI, Nicholas FR Detroit 41.37m 135' 9"

6 RIVARD, Kenton FR Oakland 38.91m 127' 81 /4

7 LEDUC, Eric Unattached 38.83m 127' 5"

#12 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GOZDOR, Jacob SO Oakland 42.76m 140' 33 /4

HOEKSTRA, Jarod FR Detroit DNS

#23 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Kynihay FR Oakland 12.33  (+2.1) 1(1)

2 GARNER, Allison SR Detroit 12.57  (+2.1) 1(2)

2 VIZARD, Natalie FR Detroit 12.57  (+3.2) 2(1)

4 HAMILTON, Alyson SO Detroit 12.61  (+2.1) 1(3)

5 HOLMES, Brogan FR Detroit 12.68  (+3.2) 2(2)

6 CARNATHAN, Alexandra FR Detroit 12.77  (+2.1) 1(4)

7 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole FR Oakland 12.82  (+2.1) 1(5)

8 DOHERTY, Jessica SR Detroit 12.85  (+3.2) 2(3)

9 HOFMANN, Elyssa SO Oakland 12.86  (+2.1) 1(6)

10 MCCLURE, Danielle JR Oakland 12.97  (+3.2) 2(4)

JOHNSTON, Laura JR Oakland DNS 2

MOEN, Sarah JR Oakland DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 BROWN, Kynihay FR Oakland 12.33

2 GARNER, Allison SR Detroit 12.57

3 HAMILTON, Alyson SO Detroit 12.61

4 CARNATHAN, Alexandra FR Detroit 12.77

5 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole FR Oakland 12.82

6 HOFMANN, Elyssa SO Oakland 12.86

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.2)

1 VIZARD, Natalie FR Detroit 12.57
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#23 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 HOLMES, Brogan FR Detroit 12.68

3 DOHERTY, Jessica SR Detroit 12.85

4 MCCLURE, Danielle JR Oakland 12.97

JOHNSTON, Laura JR Oakland DNS

MOEN, Sarah JR Oakland DNS

#31 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Kynihay FR Oakland 25.47  (+2.6) 1(1)

2 HOLMES, Brogan FR Detroit 25.60  (+2.6) 1(2)

3 HOFMANN, Elyssa SO Oakland 25.87  (+2.0) 2(1)

4 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole FR Oakland 26.09  (+2.0) 2(2)

5 HAMILTON, Alyson SO Detroit 26.31  (+2.6) 1(3)

6 DENT, Jayona JR Detroit 26.40  (+2.6) 1(4)

7 DOZIER, Kye FR Detroit 26.58  (+2.0) 2(3)

8 MCCLURE, Danielle JR Oakland 26.72  (+2.6) 1(5)

9 PENCAK, Kathleen FR Oakland 27.49  (+2.0) 2(4)

10 GLOVER, Shantel FR Oakland 28.53  (+2.0) 2(5)

11 SANDERS, Shayla FR Oakland 28.76  (+2.0) 2(6)

KOENIGSKNECHT, Andrea SO Oakland DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 BROWN, Kynihay FR Oakland 25.47

2 HOLMES, Brogan FR Detroit 25.60

3 HAMILTON, Alyson SO Detroit 26.31

4 DENT, Jayona JR Detroit 26.40

5 MCCLURE, Danielle JR Oakland 26.72

KOENIGSKNECHT, Andrea SO Oakland DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 HOFMANN, Elyssa SO Oakland 25.87

2 MARTINBIANCO, Nicole FR Oakland 26.09

3 DOZIER, Kye FR Detroit 26.58

4 PENCAK, Kathleen FR Oakland 27.49

5 GLOVER, Shantel FR Oakland 28.53

6 SANDERS, Shayla FR Oakland 28.76

#19 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KOENIGSKNECHT, Andrea SO Oakland 58.81 1(1)

2 DOZIER, Kye FR Detroit 58.94 1(2)

3 INGALL, Odette SO Oakland 59.62 1(3)

4 GIRARDOT, Elizabeth JR Oakland 1:02.41 1(4)

5 MULLEN, Liz SO Detroit 1:02.62 1(5)

6 MCLEAN, Olivia SO Oakland 1:03.52 2(1)

7 CIARAVINO, Angela SO Oakland 1:03.58 2(2)

8 MACDONALD, Hayley JR Oakland 1:04.20 1(6)
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#19 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 TAYLOR, KeyVonna SR Oakland 1:06.65 2(3)

10 GLANDA, Briana JR Oakland 1:07.47 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KOENIGSKNECHT, Andrea SO Oakland 58.81

2 DOZIER, Kye FR Detroit 58.94

3 INGALL, Odette SO Oakland 59.62

4 GIRARDOT, Elizabeth JR Oakland 1:02.41

5 MULLEN, Liz SO Detroit 1:02.62

6 MACDONALD, Hayley JR Oakland 1:04.20

Section 2 of 2

1 MCLEAN, Olivia SO Oakland 1:03.52

2 CIARAVINO, Angela SO Oakland 1:03.58

3 TAYLOR, KeyVonna SR Oakland 1:06.65

4 GLANDA, Briana JR Oakland 1:07.47

#29 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ZAKALOWSKI, Samantha JR Detroit 2:22.77

1:08.39 2:22.77

2 MORAIRTY, Haley SR Detroit 2:24.84
1:08.70 2:24.84

3 BRIDGEWATER, Morgan SR Oakland 2:25.64
1:08.51 2:25.64

4 IAQUANIELLO, Ellayna FR Oakland 2:29.62
1:09.15 2:29.62

5 SWIATLOWSKI, Madison FR Unattached 2:36.70
1:12.47 2:36.70

#27 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BURR, Ashley JR Oakland 4:39.83

54.73 (54.73) 2:11.38 3:29.62 4:39.83

2 LYONS, Kathleen FR Unattached 4:45.36
54.38 (54.38) 2:10.97 3:29.60 4:45.36

3 MONDRY, Sammy JR Oakland 4:47.68
54.47 (54.47) 2:11.06 3:29.71 4:47.68

4 FETHEROLF, Sydnie SO Detroit 4:52.75
55.03 (55.03) 2:11.65 3:31.18 4:52.75

5 SUTTON, Devon JR Detroit 5:14.05
58.25 (58.25) 2:21.53 3:48.98 5:14.05

WEINGARTZ, Kailey JR Oakland DNS
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#35 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time

LEVY, Rachel Unattached 9:54.79

CATANIA, Kaitlin SR Oakland 10:29.56

KOEPF, Alana SO Oakland 10:32.10

SMITH, Taylor SO Detroit 10:56.65

STROEDE, Jessica FR Oakland 11:05.42

PONKOWSKI, Jenny FR Detroit 11:14.37

TAYLOR, Annmarie FR Unattached 11:26.03

SHAW, Sydney SO Detroit 12:00.00

#21 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+2.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
POTTS-TYRE, Aisha SR Detroit 14.60

MOEN, Sarah JR Oakland 14.85

JOHNSTON, Laura JR Oakland 15.05

PETERSON, Natalie JR Detroit 16.70

#33 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BATTISTA, Grace SR Detroit 1:07.83

2 PETERSON, Natalie JR Detroit 1:10.55

3 ANDERSON, Paige JR Detroit 1:10.97

MOSLEY, Jhayla FR Unattached DNS

#37 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Detroit (A) 4:19.43

1) ANDERSON, Paige JR 2) BATTISTA, Grace SR

3) HOLMES, Brogan FR 4) FETHEROLF, Sydnie SO

2 Detroit (B) 4:29.93

1) MORAIRTY, Haley SR 2) MULLEN, Liz SO

3) PETERSON, Natalie JR 4) ZAKALOWSKI, Samantha JR

#1 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 POTTS-TYRE, Aisha SR Detroit 1.51m 4' 111 /2

2 STONE, Natalie JR Oakland 1.51m 4' 111 /2

#15 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 TESSMER, Dana FR Oakland 3.35m 10' 113 /4

#13 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 POTTS-TYRE, Aisha SR Detroit 4.92m 16' 13 /4  (+0.5)

2 MACDONALD, Hayley JR Oakland 4.75m 15' 7"  (+1.2)
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#13 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 ANDERSON, Paige JR Detroit 4.43m 14' 61 /2  (+0.5)

4 CIARAVINO, Angela SO Oakland 4.35m 14' 31 /4  (+1.4)

#3 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 POTTS-TYRE, Aisha SR Detroit 10.91m 35' 91 /2  (–0.4)

2 STONE, Natalie JR Oakland 9.92m 32' 61 /2  (+0.2)

#5 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MOORE, Mary FR Oakland 8.96m 29' 5"

2 LENGEL, Nadia FR Oakland 8.65m 28' 43 /4

3 CLARK, Maddy FR Oakland 6.27m 20' 7"

O'ROURKE, Delaney SO Detroit DNS

SAVAGE, Chelsea FR Oakland DNS

#7 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

O'ROURKE, Delaney SO Detroit 33.07m 108' 61 /4

SAVAGE, Chelsea FR Oakland 32.10m 105' 4"

MOORE, Mary FR Oakland 29.21m 95' 101 /4

LENGEL, Nadia FR Oakland 26.16m 85' 101 /4

CLARK, Maddy FR Oakland 22.96m 75' 41 /4

#9 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CLARK, Maddy FR Oakland 36.34m 119' 3"

2 MOORE, Mary FR Oakland 35.90m 117' 93 /4

3 LENGEL, Nadia FR Oakland 35.88m 117' 83 /4

4 O'ROURKE, Delaney SO Detroit 32.81m 107' 8"

SAVAGE, Chelsea FR Oakland NM

#11 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

POZOLO, Cady SR Oakland 32.10m 105' 4"

DALY, Meghan SR Oakland 30.58m 100' 41 /4

CIARAVINO, Angela SO Oakland 28.16m 92' 5"

POTTS-TYRE, Aisha SR Detroit 24.70m 81' 03 /4

MACDONALD, Hayley JR Oakland 22.54m 73' 113 /4
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